## 

10.8 R.,

 $\sum_{\substack{i=1,\dots,n\\ i=1,\dots,n\\ i=1,\dots$ 

3.5 0 2 (일) 2165 다 관계하는

÷.,

S.

6 C . . .

**R** 

	- Ma	
	OF RECONVEYANCE Vol. 77 Puge 2821	and the second se
38 - 1 201 2 The undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated May 30		
	5 & Marilyn M. McCobb as grantor and recorded on	
	<u>M-75</u> at page 5985 of the Mortgage Records of eying real property situated in said county described as follows:	ار می از از این این از می از می از این از می از می مرکز این از این این می از م مرکز این از این از این می از
하나 이상 승규들은 이번 사람이 다시 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 아니는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것이 나는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것을 했다.	그는 제가 동안 비행에 가 있었다. 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 것 같아요. 가지 않아야 하는 것 같아요. 이 가 싸운데 가지 않는 것 같아요.	
Lot 3 and the Northerly 48 feet of Lot 4 in Block 32, HOT SPRINGS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, Klamath County, Oregon.		
		المرابع المراجع المركبين المركبي المركبي المركبين والمالية المركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين وال والمركبين المركبين والمركبين المركبين المركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين والمركبين والم
	0	1
the buildings or binefing	aries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said	
premises, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully plut and performed, test grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said premises.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has caused its corporate name be signed hereunder by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.		
DATED: February 15, 19.77. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY		
	William B. Doane	
	By Millian S. Darie Assistant Trustee	
ara den provinsi pro Recordanza den provinsi provin Reference de alterna provinsi p	Secretary	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) ss. February 1.5 19 77	
	Personally appeared William B. Doane	مى مەربىيە بىرلىغان مەربىلىغان ئىلىغان يەلىلىغان ئەلسان يېرىغىغى ئەرلىدۇنى ئىلى ئىلىدۇ. يەربى مەربى مەربى مەربى
	who, being duly sworn, did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title pistrance Co., a corporation, and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and he acknowl- edged said instrument to be its coluntary act and deed.	
	Before me:	
	Kathy R. Wood (OFFICIAL- Notary Public for Gregon My commission expires: 6-13-80	I TANKING TANKI
TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>KL WATH</u> I certify that the within instru-	
TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	ment was received for record on the 16thday of FEBRUARY	
то	at.10;59o'clock A.M., and recorded in bookM77on page2821	
MC_COBB	Record of Mortgages of said County, Witness my hand and scal of	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Security Savings & Loan	County affixed.	
PO Box 1921 City	WM: D. MILNE COUNTY CLERK	and the second
# 178	FEE\$ 3.00 By tazal thay Deputy	
Form No. 0-135 (Previous Form No. (OTD.1)		
(Previous Form No. O1D-1)		